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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Fisk1006
Golden City

9.475 9.200 9.6759.250 37.600
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Siena Ramirez1010
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 9.4009.450 37.300
2T 4 2 4T 2 

2 

Bergyn Baliton1008
Palm Coast

9.100 9.500 9.3759.150 37.125
6T 1 6 6 3 

3 

Holly Miwa1009
Sun Country - FL

9.350 8.925 9.4259.375 37.075
2T 8 3 3 4 

4 

Mauriannah Kelly1012
Legacy - FL

9.150 9.025 9.2759.300 36.750
4T 6 4 8 5 

5 

Devyn Frey1002
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.950 9.0759.550 36.725
4T 7 1 10 6 

6 

Erin McDermott1005
DGA Tampa

9.100 9.350 9.3258.800 36.575
6T 2 9 7 7 

7 

Addison Cudney1011
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.600 8.825 9.4008.900 35.725
12 9 8 4T 8 

8 

Lilia Conticello1001
American Twisters

8.250 9.050 9.4507.950 34.700
13 5 11 2 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Platz1003
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 7.425 9.1258.975 34.550
8 12 7 9 10 

10 

Kyndal Bannister1013
Boundless Gymnastics

8.625 8.275 8.8007.800 33.500
11 10 12 12T 11 

11 

Evelyn Saxton1000
Acrofit

8.650 7.075 8.8008.650 33.175
10 13 10 12T 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Anderson1004
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.025 9.0006.250 32.175
9 11 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jill Ziegenfelder1024
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.475 9.6259.600 37.700
7 2 2T 2T 1 

1 

Addison Lauer1020
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.550 9.6258.950 37.225
5T 1 8 2T 2 

2 

Grace Flint1021
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.625 9.7259.625 37.125
2T 7 1 1 3T

3T

Joe Modile1015
American Twisters

8.900 9.275 9.5259.425 37.125
9 4 4 6T 3T

3T

Fernanda Flores1017
Elite - FL

9.350 8.300 9.6259.600 36.875
1 10 2T 2T 5 

5 

Payten Palcisko1016
DGA Tampa

9.100 9.150 9.5258.750 36.525
5T 6 11 6T 6 

6 

Alexandra Beauchamp1025
Palm Beach

9.150 9.175 9.0009.000 36.325
2T 5 7 11T 7 

7 

Kamya Sampson1023
Sky High - FL

9.150 8.575 9.2759.225 36.225
2T 8 5 8T 8 

8 

Makenzie Mason1018
Genie's

8.250 9.425 9.2758.850 35.800
13 3 9T 8T 9 

9 

Nicole Bobadilla1026
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.250 9.5508.600 35.225
10 11 12 5 10 

10 

McKenna Doebert1027
Southern Starz

8.950 7.650 9.0008.850 34.450
8 12 9T 11T 11 

11 

Skylar Henry1019
Gyminators

8.700 8.375 8.7258.300 34.100
12 9 13 13 12 

12 

Maggie Vervane1014
Acrofit

8.750 6.975 9.1009.100 33.925
11 13 6 10 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Simmons1033
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.525 9.6009.550 37.775
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayda Egan1031
Genie's

8.875 9.500 9.3259.375 37.075
8 2 4 5 2 

2 

Ella Isley1037
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.400 9.000 9.5009.150 37.050
1T 7 6 2 3 

3 

Aoki Lee Chung1029
American Twisters

8.800 9.275 9.4259.425 36.925
10 4 3 4 4 

4 

Ryleigh Rendina1028
ACE

9.400 9.325 9.0509.125 36.900
1T 3 7 12 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Cruz1040
Boundless Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.1258.750 36.225
5 6 10 9T 6 

6 

Emma Pfaffenberger1032
Gym Like This

8.150 9.250 9.4759.300 36.175
13 5 5 3 7 

7 

Sara Christiano1036
Premier - FL

8.850 8.275 9.2509.525 35.900
9 11 2 6 8 

8 

Eva Mullis1038
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 8.800 9.2008.900 35.850
7 9 9 7 9 

9 

Trinity Toro1035
Palm Coast

9.200 8.925 9.1008.400 35.625
3T 8 12 11 10 

10 

Avery Baker1039
Boundless Gymnastics

8.250 8.500 9.1759.000 34.925
12 10 8 8 11 

11 

Chloe Goldenbaum1034
Naples Progressive

8.750 8.075 9.1258.500 34.450
11 12 11 9T 12 

12 

Taylor Rodriguez1030
Champions Gym FL

9.200 7.875 8.7008.175 33.950
3T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Ballard1052
Legacy - FL

9.550 9.550 9.8009.425 38.325
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Morgan Earp1046
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.450 9.7759.575 38.100
4 4 2 2 2 

2 

Emily Murray1043
ACE - Daytona

9.475 9.650 9.3759.150 37.650
2 1 7 9 3 

3 

Ella Galvin1047
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 8.975 9.4509.775 37.525
3 7 1 5T 4 

4 

Molly McCluskey1045
ACE - Daytona

8.950 9.625 9.4509.125 37.150
11 2 8 5T 5 

5 

Samantha Brown1042
Christi's

9.100 8.775 9.3259.400 36.600
7 10T 4 10 6 

6 

Lillianna Diberardinis1044
DGA Tampa

8.850 9.075 9.4258.900 36.250
13 6 10 7T 7 

7 

Isabella Barkin1051
Legacy - FL

9.050 8.325 9.4259.350 36.150
8 14 5 7T 8 

8 

Maori Herring1054
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.800 9.1759.050 36.025
9T 9 9 13 9 

9 

Lily DiFranco1050
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.825 9.1508.550 35.800
5 8 12 14 10 

10 

Myah Yeomans1048
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.200 9.5758.000 35.775
9T 5 14 3 11 

11 

Regan Barron1049
Suncoast

8.900 8.775 9.4758.525 35.675
12 10T 13 4 12T

12T

Savonna Bowen1053
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.500 9.3008.700 35.675
6 13 11 11 12T

12T

Apple Eddy1041
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 8.550 9.2259.275 35.650
14 12 6 12 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gina Coelho1055
TAG USA

9.550 9.600 9.3259.500 37.975
2 2 2 8T 1 

1 

Jailynn Ray1063
Sun Country - FL

9.425 9.375 9.3259.475 37.600
3 3 3T 8T 2 

2 

Cassia Flynn1056
American Twisters

9.275 9.700 9.3509.150 37.475
4 1 7 5T 3 

3 

Ella Dragosavac1066
Legacy - FL

9.250 9.250 9.4009.475 37.375
5 4T 3T 4 4 

4 

Vivi Stovall1058
Champions Gym FL

9.850 9.025 9.0509.300 37.225
1 7 6 11 5 

5 

Delanie Gamsen1062
Park Avenue

8.950 8.725 9.6259.550 36.850
9 9 1 1 6 

6 

Ava Ciuzio1057
Broadway

9.100 9.250 9.3509.125 36.825
7 4T 8 5T 7 

7 

Sophia Piazza1061
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.200 9.4258.650 35.925
10 6 12 2T 8 

8 

Tayte Hidy1060
Harbor City

8.600 8.250 9.3509.350 35.550
11T 11 5 5T 9 

9 

Abby Ward1064
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.600 8.100 9.4259.050 35.175
11T 12 10 2T 10 

10 

Madison McKinnon1067
Southern Starz

9.150 7.650 9.2759.000 35.075
6 13 11 10 11 

11 

Alyssa Finehirsh1069
Victory GTC

9.000 8.750 8.4508.625 34.825
8 8 13 13 12 

12 

Jenesis Perloff1065
Key West Sports

8.400 8.650 8.6509.100 34.800
13 10 9 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Florida Level 6, 9, 10 State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 18-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2016 2:20 PM

Women / 6 / L6 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Ralph1072
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.475 9.4759.275 37.775
1 2 5T 3 1 

1 

Katie Van Lue1079
Legacy - FL

9.000 9.600 9.5009.650 37.750
7T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Joaddan Reme1059
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.500 9.200 9.4259.200 37.325
2 4 9 5 3 

3 

Aryannah Rosa1074
Palm Coast

9.000 9.350 9.4009.450 37.200
7T 3 2 6 4 

4 

Isabel Arreola1071
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.000 9.6009.275 37.050
4 6 5T 1 5 

5 

Chloe Krug1076
Top Contenders

9.350 8.850 9.3759.275 36.850
3 7 5T 7 6 

6 

Sophia Egert1075
Park Avenue

9.150 9.025 9.4509.175 36.800
5 5 10 4 7 

7 

Isabella McAllister1077
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 9.2259.350 36.025
12T 8 3 11 8 

8 

Ava Cann1070
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.275 9.2759.300 35.950
6 11 4 9 9 

9 

Kendall Dearth1080
Legacy - FL

8.750 8.350 9.3259.275 35.700
12T 9 5T 8 10 

10 

Karlee Hills1082
TAG USA

9.000 8.300 9.2508.950 35.500
7T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Nina Gehring1081
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.150 9.1758.725 34.975
10 12 13 12 12 

12 

Anastasia Katchalova1073
Elite World

8.800 8.100 8.5759.000 34.475
11 13 11 14 13 

13 

Ava Underwood1078
Twister Gymnastics

8.550 6.975 8.9258.375 32.825
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Weiner1092
Legacy - FL

9.425 9.425 9.7509.650 38.250
2T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Agostina Federico1083
Elite - FL

9.000 9.500 9.7259.750 37.975
8T 1 1 2 2T

2T

Anna Garufo1095
Victory GTC

9.425 9.250 9.7009.600 37.975
2T 8 3 3 2T

2T

Kate Wimberly1093
Legacy - FL

9.425 9.475 9.4759.575 37.950
2T 2 4 4 4 

4 

Christin Roberts1089
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.325 9.4259.350 37.550
1 7 6 5 5 

5 

Madi Hall1085
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.025 9.2009.450 36.675
8T 10 5 7 6 

6 

Arabella Hepler1087
Indian River

9.200 9.400 9.1258.850 36.575
5 4T 10 8 7 

7 

Kate DePeralta1084
Gym Like This

9.100 9.400 9.3258.600 36.425
6T 4T 12 6 8 

8 

Olivia Vega1091
Palm Beach

8.750 9.350 8.8509.200 36.150
10T 6 8 11 9 

9 

Brianna Horne1090
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 8.800 8.9008.550 35.350
6T 11 13 10 10 

10 

Sofia Zayas1088
Palm Coast

8.450 8.350 9.0259.225 35.050
12 13 7 9 11 

11 

Audrey Dohmen1086
Harbor City

8.750 8.650 8.8258.750 34.975
10T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Molly Connell1094
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.175 0.0009.000 18.175
13 9 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Promise Jean-Marie1097
American Twisters

9.650 9.650 9.5509.625 38.475
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Keirstyn Pace1098
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.450 9.4259.450 37.525
4T 3T 2 3T 2 

2 

Soleis Reger1099
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.100 9.450 9.4259.325 37.300
8 3T 3 3T 3 

3 

Molly Finan1100
Golden City

9.200 9.275 9.6008.950 37.025
4T 5 6 1 4 

4 

Shayanne Lawrence1102
Hollywood YMCA

9.500 8.600 9.4008.925 36.425
2 9 7 6T 5 

5 

Lynmarie Jordaan1096
ACE

9.400 8.250 9.4259.150 36.225
3 12 4T 3T 6 

6 

Gabriella Ortiz1103
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.725 9.3009.150 35.875
13 6 4T 9 7 

7 

Aviendha St. Sauver1106
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.025 8.625 9.4008.750 35.800
10 7T 8T 6T 8 

8 

Alexandra Carabotta1105
Park Avenue

9.075 9.525 9.3507.050 35.000
9 2 14 8 9 

9 

Marissa Primavera1101
Indian River

8.950 8.625 9.1508.250 34.975
12 7T 13 10 10 

10 

Sonna Wasserman1109
TAG USA

9.175 8.475 8.8008.500 34.950
6 11 10T 14 11 

11 

Gabrielle Whittle1107
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.650 8.550 8.9008.750 34.850
14 10 8T 13 12 

12 

Bailey O'Lone1108
Southern Starz

9.000 7.500 9.1008.475 34.075
11 13 12 11 13 

13 

Lauren Owen1104
Palm Coast

9.125 6.875 9.0008.500 33.500
7 14 10T 12 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava DelRosario1117
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.900 9.8009.550 37.500
4T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Jillian Aprile1120
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.450 9.6009.100 37.400
4T 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Chloee Lamour1111
American Twisters

9.500 9.250 9.3259.050 37.125
1 3 9T 7 3 

3 

Abbi Dressback1115
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.000 9.3759.050 36.775
2 6 9T 3T 4 

4 

Alysa Bodanza1118
Premier - FL

9.250 8.925 9.3509.150 36.675
4T 7 6 5T 5 

5 

Abigail Muller1122
Palm Beach

9.275 9.350 9.3508.650 36.625
3 2 11 5T 6 

6 

Jada Toland1114
Harbor City

8.800 9.150 9.2759.275 36.500
10 4 3 8 7 

7 

Payton Marquette1119
South Florida

9.000 9.100 9.1509.175 36.425
8 5 5 10T 8 

8 

Azhah Johnson1113
Gyminators

8.600 8.600 9.3759.100 35.675
12 9 7T 3T 9 

9 

Natalie Chavanu1116
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.500 9.2509.250 35.500
13 10 4 9 10 

10 

Kayla Maddox1112
Edgewater

8.900 7.725 9.0009.300 34.925
9 11 2 12 11 

11 

Julia Wood1110
Acrofit

8.650 6.925 9.1508.000 32.725
11 12 13 10T 12 

12 

Yenta Boyd1123
TAG USA

9.050 6.025 8.5758.500 32.150
7 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Schmidt1133
Legacy - FL

9.275 9.500 9.6509.300 37.725
5 2 4T 3 1 

1 

Anabelle Swan1132
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.600 9.7259.450 37.575
11 1 2 2 2 

2 

Riley Bessinger1131
Sun Country - FL

9.350 8.800 9.6259.300 37.075
3 10 4T 4 3 

3 

Miranda Alarcon1136
Victory GTC

8.900 9.000 9.7509.400 37.050
9 8 3 1 4 

4 

Kayla Devaux1129
Park Avenue

9.400 8.725 9.2259.675 37.025
1T 11T 1 9 5 

5 

Kendall McGuire1124
Champions Gym FL

9.300 9.300 9.4508.650 36.700
4 4 12 6 6 

6 

Arianna Ayala1134
Southern Starz

9.400 8.725 9.1759.150 36.450
1T 11T 8 10 7 

7 

Megan Camblin1135
TAG USA

8.575 9.100 9.5259.200 36.400
12 5T 6T 5 8 

8 

Mia Muth1127
Indian River

8.825 9.350 9.1508.850 36.175
10 3 10 11 9 

9 

Skylar Maxwell1128
Palm Coast

8.550 9.050 9.2509.200 36.050
13 7 6T 8 10 

10 

Keira Wilson1125
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.225 9.100 8.8758.800 36.000
6 5T 11 12 11 

11 

Katelyn Ritter1137
Victory GTC

9.200 8.950 8.7009.050 35.900
7 9 9 13 12 

12 

Aryanne McNeff1130
Premier - FL

9.025 8.550 9.3258.350 35.250
8 13 13 7 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Zinatelli1140
Elite - FL

9.500 9.300 9.5259.500 37.825
1 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Christiano1158
Premier - FL

9.225 9.650 9.3759.450 37.700
5 1 3 5 2 

2 

Carsen Babich1143
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 9.200 9.5259.250 37.350
2 4 6 1T 3 

3 

Kaia Narcus1141
Gym Like This

9.300 8.950 9.4759.425 37.150
3 8 4 3 4 

4 

Kristyn Cusma1146
Suncoast

9.250 9.125 9.3009.200 36.875
4 6 7 7 5 

5 

Ashlyn Celeste1142
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.150 8.8259.500 36.625
7 5 1T 12 6 

6 

Carmen Escalera1148
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 9.250 9.2258.875 36.550
6 3 8T 8 7 

7 

Gianna Sessa1138
American Twisters

8.800 9.100 9.4008.875 36.175
11 7 8T 4 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Taff1144
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.925 9.2008.850 35.975
9T 9 10 9 9 

9 

Nicole Lopez-Lara1139
Elite - FL

9.000 7.675 9.3509.375 35.400
9T 11 5 6 10 

10 

Camille Cavedo1145
Sky High - FL

9.050 7.650 9.0758.650 34.425
8 12 12 11 11 

11 

Natalie Meyer1150
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 7.525 9.1008.700 33.825
13 13 11 10 12 

12 

Riley Mathis1147
Taylor

8.525 7.975 8.4757.250 32.225
12 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lori Brubach1167
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.250 9.600 9.6759.450 37.975
4T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Aranza Morales1152
American Twisters

9.125 9.450 9.4509.450 37.475
6 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Reese Allen1155
Genie's

9.250 9.200 9.4259.550 37.425
4T 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Cara Barkey1157
Park Avenue

9.300 9.250 9.7008.950 37.200
2 3 7 1 4 

4 

Mackenzie Noble1159
Premier - FL

9.575 8.700 9.3009.275 36.850
1 7 5 7T 5 

5 

Ella Miller1156
Gym Like This

9.275 9.100 9.3008.825 36.500
3 5 8 7T 6 

6 

Alexis Dorman1154
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 8.425 9.4259.300 35.600
12 9 4 5T 7 

7 

Mia Ferris1172
Gym Like This

9.100 8.150 9.5758.550 35.375
7 10 9T 3 8 

8 

Jenna Gallo1153
Christi's

8.700 8.900 8.6008.550 34.750
9 6 9T 12 9 

9 

Kira McClard1160
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 8.600 9.3007.775 34.550
8 8 13 7T 10 

10 

Aryana Thomas1161
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 6.500 9.1259.150 33.425
10 13 6 10 11 

11 

Savannah McAninley1162
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 7.475 8.6758.200 32.950
11 11 12 11 12 

12 

Ava Sepanski1151
Acrofit

8.150 7.300 8.5008.350 32.300
13 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Johnson1170
Golden City

9.500 9.350 9.6259.400 37.875
1 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Ansley Smith1163
ACE

9.400 8.950 9.7009.475 37.525
2 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Hayden Rosania1171
Golden City

9.250 8.950 9.5509.525 37.275
5 5T 2T 5 3 

3 

Kylie Mulhall1169
Genie's

9.025 9.100 9.5259.550 37.200
6 4 1 6 4 

4 

Evie Merkur1164
American Twisters

8.675 9.125 9.6259.400 36.825
9 2T 6T 2T 5 

5 

Jessica Knight1175
Park Avenue

8.950 8.675 9.3009.500 36.425
7T 9 4 8 6 

6 

Faith House1173
Gym Like This

9.375 8.850 9.1008.825 36.150
3T 7 8 10T 7 

7 

Carla Urdaneta1176
SportsRock

8.450 8.425 9.5759.525 35.975
11 12 2T 4 8 

8 

Caitlyn Jorge1168
Elite - FL

9.375 9.125 9.1008.350 35.950
3T 2T 11 10T 9 

9 

Grace Powell1166
Christi's

8.950 8.450 9.4008.475 35.275
7T 11 10 7 10 

10 

Sarah Eiswerth1165
Christi's

8.500 8.825 9.1258.800 35.250
10 8 9 9 11 

11 

Sydney Saccasyn1174
Apollo   FL

8.300 8.575 9.0007.000 32.875
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Bartlett1179
Golden City

9.200 9.175 9.5509.650 37.575
4 3 3 4 1 

1 

Georgia Flint1182
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.075 9.6009.725 37.500
5T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Toni Hallman1189
TAG USA

9.300 9.325 9.6259.200 37.450
3 2 7 1T 3 

3 

Stephanie Lucchesi1178
Genie's

9.000 9.425 9.3259.275 37.025
7T 1 5T 7 4 

4 

Valerie Lobo1183
Park Avenue

9.000 8.900 9.6259.275 36.800
7T 5 5T 1T 5 

5 

Liliana Remillard1180
Gym Like This

9.350 8.825 9.2509.100 36.525
2 7 9 8 6 

6 

Ellise Everett1185
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.450 9.4758.850 36.275
1 11 10T 5 7 

7 

Zoe Anderson1187
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.175 9.4509.600 36.025
11 12 4 6 8 

8 

Amanda Conti1181
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.550 9.1759.125 35.950
5T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Ashley Harrop1188
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.525 9.2259.675 35.875
12 10 2 9T 10 

10 

Jenna Shaw1177
Broadway

9.000 8.600 8.6758.850 35.125
7T 8 10T 12 11 

11 

Laci Malloy1186
Southern Starz

8.900 8.875 9.2257.600 34.600
10 6 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Bachman1191
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.500 9.8509.750 38.400
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Pond1197
Legacy - FL

9.275 9.600 9.3259.325 37.525
3 1 5 4T 2 

2 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery1194
Premier - FL

9.300 9.175 9.3009.700 37.475
1T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Leilani Batista1201
TAG USA

9.200 9.300 9.2759.450 37.225
4 3 3T 7 4 

4 

Julia Fernandez1198
Legacy - FL

8.900 9.125 9.3259.450 36.800
8T 5 3T 4T 5 

5 

Macy Leyland1203
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.0008.775 35.725
8T 6 10T 8 6 

6 

Jadyn Taylor1196
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.175 9.3509.275 35.500
10 10 6 3 7 

7 

Genevieve Frangoulis1195
Sky High - FL

9.100 8.925 8.6258.775 35.425
5 7 10T 12 8 

8 

Stella Steinman1202
TAG USA

8.950 7.900 9.4508.925 35.225
6T 12 8 2 9 

9 

Natalie Prioli1193
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.350 8.9508.975 34.825
12 8 7 9T 10 

10 

Megan Donnelly1200
Southern Starz

8.675 8.100 8.9258.850 34.550
11 11 9 11 11 

11 

Lauren Lovell1199
Southern Starz

8.950 8.300 8.9507.750 33.950
6T 9 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Lauer1207
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.250 9.3509.150 37.125
1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Lauren Brady1212
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.375 9.5258.750 36.950
2 1 8 1 2 

2 

Jenna Roach1205
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 8.950 9.1759.575 36.900
5 4 1 7 3 

3 

Isabella Gillis1206
Harbor City

9.150 9.075 9.3259.250 36.800
6 3 3 4 4 

4 

Emma Walker1216
Stars Gymnastics

9.275 8.775 9.2259.350 36.625
3 6 2 6 5 

5 

Ashlie Langlois1211
South Florida

9.050 8.800 9.0758.650 35.575
8 5 9T 9 6 

6 

Kelsey Slone1209
Elite World

8.800 8.700 8.9009.100 35.500
11T 7 5 12 7 

7 

Emma Boswell1213
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.075 8.125 9.3758.900 35.475
7 11 6 2 8 

8 

Ella Johnsen1204
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 8.300 9.0258.800 35.350
4 9 7 10 9 

9 

Elena Borges1210
Fit Club

8.800 8.325 9.1258.400 34.650
11T 8 13 8 10 

10 

Laci Longabardi1214
Southern Starz

8.975 8.000 9.0008.650 34.625
9 12 9T 11 11 

11 

Lexie Gifford1215
Southern Starz

8.850 8.225 8.6508.550 34.275
10 10 12 13 12 

12 

Kate Butcher1208
Elite World

8.600 7.450 9.2758.575 33.900
13 13 11 5 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Thompson1222
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.350 9.6509.600 38.200
1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Morgan Jendro1219
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.750 9.5009.550 37.975
6T 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Julia Niles1227
Key West Sports

9.250 9.050 9.3009.550 37.150
4T 6T 3T 7T 3 

3 

Xaniah Williams1220
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.250 9.425 8.7509.650 37.075
4T 2 1 11T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Greer1221
Sun Country - FL

9.300 8.700 9.5509.450 37.000
2T 8 5 3 5 

5 

Asheley Candelario1226
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.875 9.350 9.6259.125 36.975
10 3T 8 2 6 

6 

Nicole Garcia1217
American Twisters

9.100 9.050 9.3009.150 36.600
8T 6T 7 7T 7 

7 

Madison Guincho1218
DGA Tampa

9.100 8.400 9.4259.000 35.925
8T 11 9 6 8 

8 

Hannah Murphy1229
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.675 9.2008.650 35.825
2T 9 11 9 9 

9 

Jazlyn Perloff1228
Key West Sports

8.200 9.250 8.6509.300 35.400
13 5 6 13 10 

10 

Lauren Bush1225
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.175 8.550 9.4508.150 35.325
6T 10 12T 5 11 

11 

Jetta Gerdts1224
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 7.975 9.0508.150 33.725
12 12 12T 10 12 

12 

Lily Lopez1230
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 7.200 8.7508.825 33.625
11 13 10 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Baker1233
DGA Tampa

9.300 9.450 9.5259.450 37.725
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ella Spicer1235
Harbor City

9.000 9.275 9.3759.550 37.200
9 3 1 4 2 

2 

Julianna Galobardi1241
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.3259.175 37.150
1 2 8 5 3 

3 

Sophia Murphy1240
Reflex - FL

9.300 9.175 8.8759.400 36.750
2T 5T 3 13 4T

4T

Natalie Preuss1236
Indian River

9.050 9.075 9.4009.225 36.750
8 9T 6 3 4T

4T

Emma Cross1231
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 9.125 9.2509.275 36.725
7 7T 5 6 6 

6 

Amanda Garry1244
Victory GTC

9.300 9.175 8.9009.150 36.525
2T 5T 9 11T 7 

7 

Laura Bersani1234
Harbor City

9.250 9.200 8.9009.050 36.400
5 4 10 11T 8 

8 

Shyanne Hernandez1239
Park Avenue

9.150 8.550 9.5759.000 36.275
6 11 11 1 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Angiuoli1237
Naples Progressive

8.675 9.075 9.0009.200 35.950
12 9T 7 9 10 

10 

Amina Khamitova1238
Elite World

8.950 8.225 9.1509.350 35.675
10T 12 4 7 11 

11 

Alyssa DePalo1232
Christi's

8.650 9.125 8.9258.950 35.650
13 7T 12 10 12 

12 

Brianna Poggio1243
TAG USA

8.950 8.200 9.0758.375 34.600
10T 13 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Santos1255
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.425 9.4259.450 37.575
3 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Alexandra Long1254
Sun Country - FL

9.500 8.525 9.5759.700 37.300
1 8 1 1 2 

2 

Rachael Tomasso1252
South Florida

9.050 8.900 9.4259.200 36.575
6 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Kylie Brophy1247
Coast Elite - FL

9.375 8.950 9.1009.100 36.525
2 4 7 6 4 

4 

Daiyanah Washington1256
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.2009.350 36.500
4 6T 3 4T 5 

5 

Arwen Coates1248
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 9.200 8.9509.125 36.225
9T 2 6 8 6 

6 

Pretoria Richardson1246
Champions Gym FL

8.975 8.750 9.2009.025 35.950
8 6T 10 4T 7 

7 

Cassidy Millhouse1251
Apollo   FL

8.600 9.025 8.6509.150 35.425
11 3 5 13 8 

8 

Rachel Mittleman1245
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 8.475 8.9259.050 35.400
9T 9 8T 9T 9 

9 

Lauren Santos1249
Harbor City

8.500 8.425 8.8508.775 34.550
12 10 11 11T 10 

10 

Delaney DeLaRosa1250
Apollo   FL

9.100 8.400 8.5758.200 34.275
5 11 14 14 11 

11 

Ellise Boling1253
SportsRock

8.100 7.500 8.8508.500 32.950
13 13 13 11T 12 

12 

Margaryta Polishchuk1258
Victory GTC

9.000 0.000 9.0509.050 27.100
7 14 8T 7 13 

13 

Rebekah Steuer1257
Victory GTC

0.000 7.900 8.9258.650 25.475
14 12 12 9T 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlize Soares1265
Top Contenders

9.500 9.350 9.3759.600 37.825
1 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Jamie Keller1263
Park Avenue

9.275 9.375 9.4259.175 37.250
3 1 10 1 2 

2 

Isabella Thoene1260
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 9.050 9.4009.250 36.800
6T 5 6T 2T 3T

3T

Emily Lunt1259
Brandy Johnson's

8.775 9.325 9.3259.375 36.800
14 3 4 7 3T

3T

Eden Hamrick1267
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 8.900 9.4009.450 36.750
10T 6T 2T 2T 5 

5 

Ainsley Smith1269
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.725 9.2759.250 36.675
2 10T 6T 8 6 

6 

Brianna Naples1261
Apollo   FL

9.250 8.900 9.1009.250 36.500
4 6T 6T 10T 7 

7 

Shelby Witschey1262
Fit Club

9.100 9.225 9.4008.750 36.475
6T 4 12 2T 8 

8 

Olivia Knier1272
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 8.900 9.1509.450 36.450
13 6T 2T 9 9 

9 

Courtney Levinson1264
Park Avenue

9.000 8.900 9.3758.850 36.125
10T 6T 11 5T 10 

10 

Ayana Hunter1268
TAG USA

9.150 8.550 9.0259.250 35.975
5 12T 6T 12 11 

11 

Madison Bambino1271
TAG USA

9.000 8.725 8.8509.300 35.875
10T 10T 5 14 12 

12 

Analeigh Jakaitis1270
Southern Starz

9.100 8.550 9.0008.600 35.250
6T 12T 13 13 13 

13 

Abbey Echenique1266
Top Flight BobSierra

9.075 8.450 9.1007.950 34.575
9 14 14 10T 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Johnsen1280
Top Contenders

9.200 8.850 9.2009.500 36.750
2 8 1 2T 1T

1T

Destinee Sutton1283
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.025 9.3509.350 36.750
5T 7 3T 1 1T

1T

Kylee Jacobs1277
South Florida

8.950 9.475 9.1759.025 36.625
7T 1T 7 5 3 

3 

Alison Schuster1274
Genie's

8.950 9.350 9.2009.000 36.500
7T 3 8 2T 4T

4T

Olivia Simons1278
South Florida

9.100 9.100 8.9509.350 36.500
4 5T 3T 7T 4T

4T

Rachel Jacob1273
Champions Gym FL

9.175 9.100 9.1009.050 36.425
3 5T 6 6 6 

6 

Gracie Tramel1281
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 9.475 8.6259.375 36.375
10 1T 2 12 7 

7 

Sophia Ingles1285
Boundless Gymnastics

8.925 8.800 8.9259.175 35.825
9 9 5 9 8 

8 

Sophia DuBois1282
Twister Gymnastics

8.750 8.775 8.7758.950 35.250
12 10 9 11 9 

9 

Sarah Diehl1275
Apollo   FL

9.300 9.225 8.9507.700 35.175
1 4 12 7T 10 

10 

Flavia Bour1276
Reflex - FL

9.025 8.150 8.8758.600 34.650
5T 13 10 10 11 

11 

Kelly Ferguson1279
SportsRock

8.875 8.250 9.2007.650 33.975
11 12 13 2T 12 

12 

Hannah Simon1284
Southern Starz

8.650 8.450 8.6008.200 33.900
13 11 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmy DiGiacomo1294
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.700 9.6259.250 37.975
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hailey Daniele1293
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.425 9.3009.350 37.400
4T 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Victoria Ruiz1288
Harbor City

9.450 9.025 9.4759.350 37.300
2 5T 1T 2 3 

3 

Alyssa Tomlinson1298
Victory GTC

9.300 9.375 8.9009.000 36.575
6 3 5 7T 4 

4 

Julia Porter1287
Genie's

9.000 9.200 9.0508.850 36.100
10T 4 7T 4 5 

5 

Jenna Odom1291
Panastics

9.250 9.025 8.8758.850 36.000
7T 5T 7T 9 6 

6 

Abigail Ninchritz1286
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.450 9.0009.075 35.525
10T 9 4 5 7 

7 

Hailey Wahlers1292
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 8.900 8.9257.900 35.225
1 7 13 6 8 

8 

Ashley Cunningham1289
Fit Club

9.250 8.475 8.7008.450 34.875
7T 8 12 11 9 

9 

Marisa Sapienza1295
Top Flight BobSierra

9.325 8.050 8.9008.500 34.775
4T 11 11 7T 10 

10 

Semaja Battle1297
ZGA

9.200 7.750 8.5258.750 34.225
9 12 9 12 11 

11 

Maci Hart1296
Southern Starz

8.175 8.275 8.8508.650 33.950
13 10 10 10 12 

12 

Makenzie Gilliland1290
Panastics

8.350 7.000 8.3008.975 32.625
12 13 6 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tynesia Stevens1299
All Around

9.425 9.700 9.6259.875 38.625
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Evelyn Kelly1308
Sun Country - FL

9.500 9.725 9.5509.800 38.575
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Destiny Turner1303
LaFleur's Largo

9.575 9.425 9.5009.675 38.175
1 3 3 3 3 

3 

Katelyn Wilhoit1304
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.350 9.4009.525 37.425
8 4T 4T 5 4 

4 

Alyssa Kalman1309
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 9.350 9.1259.525 37.200
6 4T 4T 10 5 

5 

Haley Rizzo1301
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 9.200 9.1509.000 36.750
4 7T 9T 9 6 

6 

Olivia Rodriguez1302
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.250 9.3008.875 36.725
5 6 11 6 7 

7 

Kiley Gagnard1300
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 9.000 9.4259.000 36.600
7 10T 9T 4 8T

8T

Isabella Gafanha1306
Park Avenue

9.050 9.200 9.2509.100 36.600
10 7T 7 7 8T

8T

Sally Segui1307
Reflex - FL

9.075 9.200 8.8259.300 36.400
9 7T 6 13 10 

10 

Dominique Santiago1311
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.000 9.0258.850 35.875
11 10T 12 11 11 

11 

Reiley Coffey1310
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 9.000 9.1758.300 35.325
12 10T 13 8 12 

12 

Celeste Herrera1305
Elite World

8.650 8.650 8.8759.050 35.225
13 13 8 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keeley Bynum1312
Golden City

9.225 9.525 9.6259.625 38.000
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Sophia Krebs1313
Harbor City

9.350 9.650 9.2509.675 37.925
1 1 1 6 2 

2 

Kayli Sutton1320
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 9.350 9.3509.450 37.150
6T 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Lexy Glor1318
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.175 9.7258.850 36.925
3T 4 9 1 4 

4 

Kari Schell1319
Tropical Twisters

9.175 9.000 9.3508.950 36.475
3T 5 8 3T 5 

5 

Katia Watterson1321
Universal GymAcademy

8.875 8.775 9.3509.450 36.450
9 6 4T 3T 6 

6 

Sofia Laccetti1315
Naples Progressive

8.850 8.725 9.0259.475 36.075
10 7 3 9T 7 

7 

Natalie Kerr1323
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 7.975 9.1009.075 35.075
8 9 7 7T 8 

8 

Ana Garcia-Meyer1314
Naples Progressive

9.025 8.625 8.8257.900 34.375
5 8 12 11 9 

9 

Megan Free1324
Victory GTC

9.000 6.725 9.0259.250 34.000
6T 12 6 9T 10 

10 

Kaylee Zimmerman1322
Southern Starz

8.750 7.300 9.1008.200 33.350
11 10 11 7T 11 

11 

Caroline Stanton1316
Panastics

8.600 7.050 8.5508.775 32.975
12 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasey Crooks1335
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 9.300 9.4759.325 37.150
7T 2 4 2 1 

1 

Emily Wittmann1333
SportsRock

9.225 9.475 9.1259.150 36.975
5 1 6 8 2T

2T

Lisette Sanchez1325
Elite - FL

9.375 8.850 9.3509.400 36.975
1T 6 1T 3T 2T

2T

Dara Dawson1330
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.175 9.3508.800 36.650
4 3 11T 3T 4 

4 

Emma Davis1329
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.975 9.3259.175 36.275
11 4 5 5 5 

5 

Maya Marston1331
Park Avenue

9.350 8.525 9.5258.800 36.200
3 10 11T 1 6 

6 

Grace Kohut1338
Victory GTC

9.100 8.800 8.6759.400 35.975
6 7T 1T 12 7 

7 

Mikayla Friday1334
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 9.0259.350 35.775
12 7T 3 10 8 

8 

Christina Kabran1327
Harbor City

8.950 8.600 9.2258.900 35.675
9 9 8 6 9 

9 

Caroline Carter1336
Stars Gymnastics

9.375 8.875 9.0008.250 35.500
1T 5 13 11 10 

10 

Haley Tibbitts1328
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.700 9.2009.100 34.900
10 12 7 7 11 

11 

Myriah Trainor1332
Park Avenue

9.050 7.825 9.0508.875 34.800
7T 11 9 9 12 

12 

Madison Harden1337
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 7.500 8.0258.850 32.875
13 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 115.400 27.950 28.775 29.250 29.425
19 2 1

2 Legacy - FL 1 115.225 28.400 28.750 28.875 29.200
23 3 2

3 American Twisters 1 114.425 28.425 28.800 28.500 28.700
42 1 5

4 LaFleur's Largo 1 114.000 28.500 28.450 28.450 28.600
5T1 4 6

5 Park Avenue 1 113.875 28.050 28.150 28.725 28.950
35T 6 3

6 TAG USA 1 113.125 28.050 28.225 28.250 28.600
5T5T 5 8

7 Harbor City 1 112.950 28.050 28.125 28.575 28.200
105T 7 4

8 Victory GTC 1 112.725 28.025 27.800 28.400 28.500
88 8 7

9 Orlando Metro 1 111.450 28.225 27.200 27.650 28.375
94 9 9

10 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 110.750 27.675 27.175 27.325 28.575
710 10 10

11 Southern Starz 1 108.475 27.650 26.150 27.000 27.675
1111 11 11
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sun Country - FL 2 114.925 28.425 28.575 29.100 28.825
21 2 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 2 114.675 28.325 28.750 28.500 29.100
12 1 3

3 DGA Tampa 2 112.750 27.675 28.250 28.175 28.650
35 4 6

4 Genie's 2 112.375 27.275 28.350 28.475 28.275
58 3 4

5 Gym Like This 2 112.125 28.025 27.750 27.825 28.525
43 5 7

6 Coast Elite - FL 2 110.950 27.800 26.850 28.425 27.875
74 7 5

7 Stars Gymnastics 2 110.275 27.575 26.175 28.625 27.900
66 9 2

8 Top Flight BobSierra 2 109.400 27.300 26.525 27.800 27.775
87 8 8

9 Boundless Gymnastics 2 109.250 27.025 27.150 27.625 27.450
99 6 9
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 3 114.100 28.225 28.150 28.800 28.925
13 1 2

2 Elite - FL 3 113.900 28.250 27.925 28.850 28.875
22 3 1

3 Tumbleweeds - FL 3 112.625 27.900 28.000 28.425 28.300
36 2 4

4 Premier - FL 3 112.600 28.125 27.750 28.675 28.050
44 5 3

5 Tampa Gymnastics 3 111.275 27.975 27.225 28.150 27.925
75 9 5

6 Palm Coast 3 111.225 27.425 27.900 27.875 28.025
5T9 4 6

7 Champions Gym FL 3 110.900 28.350 27.425 27.375 27.750
8T1 7 9T

8 Gymnastics Etc - FL 3 110.800 27.675 27.275 27.825 28.025
5T7 8 7

9 South Florida 3 110.350 27.200 27.675 27.725 27.750
8T10 6 8

10 Apollo   FL 3 109.225 27.650 27.150 27.375 27.050
108 10 9T

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2016 Florida Level 6, 9, 10 State Meet
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 4 111.425 28.050 27.050 28.375 27.950
42 4 1

2 ACE 4 110.650 28.200 26.525 27.750 28.175
21 7T 4

3 ACE - Daytona 4 110.575 27.425 28.475 26.275 28.400
13 1 13

4 Indian River 4 109.650 27.200 27.825 26.925 27.700
76 3 10

5 Brandy Johnson's 4 109.175 26.450 27.000 27.925 27.800
611 5 3

6 Palm Beach 4 109.100 27.175 27.875 26.850 27.200
97 2 11

7 LaFleur's Tampa 4 108.725 26.575 26.425 27.650 28.075
39 9T 5

8 Hollywood YMCA 4 108.050 27.400 26.275 27.100 27.275
84T 11 9

9 Reflex - FL 4 107.800 27.400 26.525 27.300 26.575
134T 7T 6

10 SportsRock 4 107.775 26.550 26.150 27.175 27.900
510 12 7T

11 Naples Progressive 4 107.375 26.625 26.425 27.175 27.150
108 9T 7T

12 Key West Sports 4 107.350 25.850 26.950 27.950 26.600
1213 6 2

13 Twister Gymnastics 4 104.100 26.050 24.450 26.675 26.925
1112 13 12
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Florida Level 6 Regionals

First_Name Last_Name Gym Level AA

Tynesia Stevens All Around 6 38.625 Team

Evelyn Kelly Sun Country - FL 6 38.575 Team

Promise Jean-Marie American Twisters 6 38.475 Team

Evelyn Bachman Lakewood Ranch 6 38.4 Team

Kamryn Ballard Legacy - FL 6 38.325 Team

Samantha Weiner Legacy - FL 6 38.25 Team

Morgan Thompson Tampa Bay Turners 6 38.2 Team

Destiny Turner LaFleur's Largo 6 38.175 Team 

Morgan Earp Lakewood Ranch 6 38.1 Team Alt

Keeley Bynum Golden City 6 38

Gina Coelho TAG USA 6 37.975

Agostina Federico Elite - FL 6 37.975

Anna Garufo Victory GTC 6 37.975

Lori Brubach Dinamo Gymnastics 6 37.975

Morgan Jendro Lakewood Ranch 6 37.975

Emmy DiGiacomo Tampa Bay Turners 6 37.975

Kate Wimberly Legacy - FL 6 37.95

Sophia Krebs Harbor City 6 37.925

Gianna Johnson Golden City 6 37.875

Victoria Zinatelli Elite - FL 6 37.825

Charlize Soares Top Contenders 6 37.825

Emily Simmons Lakewood Ranch 6 37.775

Abigail Ralph LaFleur's Largo 6 37.775

Katie Van Lue Legacy - FL 6 37.75

Amanda Schmidt Legacy - FL 6 37.725

Mikayla Baker DGA Tampa 6 37.725

Kaitlyn Christiano Premier - FL 6 37.7

Emily Murray ACE - Daytona 6 37.65

Emerson Fisk Golden City 6 37.6

Anabelle Swan Tampa Bay Turners 6 37.575

Annie Bartlett Golden City 6 37.575

Marissa Santos Tampa Bay Turners 6 37.575

Christin Roberts Sarasota Gym Academy 6 37.55

Ella Galvin Lakewood Ranch 6 37.525

Keirstyn Pace DGA Tampa 6 37.525

Ansley Smith ACE 6 37.525

Emma Pond Legacy - FL 6 37.525

Ava DelRosario Lakewood Ranch 6 37.5

Georgia Flint Lakewood Ranch 6 37.5

Cassia Flynn American Twisters 6 37.475

Aranza Morales American Twisters 6 37.475

Ryan Elizabeth Avery Premier - FL 6 37.475

Toni Hallman TAG USA 6 37.45

Reese Allen Genie's 6 37.425

Katelyn Wilhoit Lakewood Ranch 6 37.425

Jillian Aprile Tampa Bay Turners 6 37.4

Hailey Daniele Tampa Bay Turners 6 37.4

Ella Dragosavac Legacy - FL 6 37.375

Joaddan Reme Tumbleweeds - FL 6 37.325

Soleis Reger Dinamo Gymnastics 6 37.3

Victoria Ruiz Harbor City 6 37.3 cut off

Wait List

Hayden Rosania Golden City 6 37.275

Addison Lauer LaFleur's Largo 6 37.225

Vivi Stovall Champions Gym FL 6 37.225

Leilani Batista TAG USA 6 37.225


